
Prices for academic year September 2025 – July 2026 
(plus VAT which will be levied where applicable)

Hooke Court Limited, Hooke Court, Hooke, Beaminster, Dorset. DT8 3NX 
Tel (01308) 862260 or info@hookecourt.co.uk 

www.hookecourt.co.uk 

Mid Week 
 4 Nights 
Accommodation 
Only 

2 Night all inclusive 
Package Price 

Weekend 
accommodation 

only 
Mon – Wed 

or 
Wed - Fri 

Weekend 3 nights 

Autumn Term 2025 
Sept – October  
Nov/December 

£248.00 
£239.00 

£177.50 
£172.00 

£159.00 
£154.00 

£164.00 
£160.50 

Spring Term 2026 
January 
February until ½ term 
February ½ term onwards 

£239.00 
£251.50 
£257.00 

£172.00 
£179.50 
£197.00 

£154.00 
£159.00 
£171.00 

£160.50 
£164.00 
£172.00 

Summer Term 2026 £285.00 £212.00 £190.00 £183.00 

1. Prices include a free place for one teacher/leader with every ten children.   Additional

adults thereafter will be charged at half price. There are no free  places for adult groups.

2. Breakfast, packed lunch, evening meal and evening drinks are included in the price, but

any combination of meals may be provided. Lunch on arrival day is not included.

ACTIVITIES 

Prices for residential groups per child (excl VAT which will be levied where applicable) 

Full Day Tutor Led Activity  £28.00 

Half Day Tutor Led Activity  £14.00 

Evening Session   £10.50 

Disco  

 please enquire 

Barn Dance   £10.50 

One Day Programme 

(for non-residential groups)  £28.00 

A separate structure applies for canoeing, archery & raft building. 

Please contact us for details. 

Many activities can be led by school’s own staff using Hooke Court’s resources. No charge is 

made for this. 




