



Prices for academic year September 2025 – July 2026

(plus VAT which will be levied where applicable)

	Mid Week 4 Nights Accommodation Only	2 Night all inclusive Package Price		Weekend accommodation only
		Mon – Wed or Wed - Fri	Weekend	3 nights
Autumn Term 2025 Sept – October Nov/December	£248.00 £239.00	£177.50 £172.00	£159.00 £154.00	£164.00 £160.50
Spring Term 2026 January February until ½ term February ½ term onwards	£239.00 £251.50 £257.00	£172.00 £179.50 £197.00	£154.00 £159.00 £171.00	£160.50 £164.00 £172.00
Summer Term 2026	£285.00	£212.00	£190.00	£183.00

1. Prices include a free place for one teacher/leader with every ten children. Additional adults thereafter will be charged at half price. There are no free places for adult groups.
2. Breakfast, packed lunch, evening meal and evening drinks are included in the price, but any combination of meals may be provided. Lunch on arrival day is not included.

ACTIVITIES

Prices for residential groups per child (excl VAT which will be levied where applicable)

Full Day Tutor Led Activity	£28.00
Half Day Tutor Led Activity	£14.00
Evening Session	£10.50
Disco	

please enquire

Barn Dance	£10.50
One Day Programme	
(for non-residential groups)	£28.00

A separate structure applies for canoeing, archery & raft building.

Please contact us for details.

Many activities can be led by school's own staff using Hooke Court's resources. No charge is made for this.